PLACER COUNTY ASSESSOR DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR COPIES OF ASSESSOR’S RECORDS

ALL FEES PURSUANT TO PLACER COUNTY CODE SECTION 2.116.030 (D) UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

REGULAR PHOTOCOPIES Section 2.116.030 (A) (1-3)
FIRST PAGE OF DOCUMENT
COPY OF EACH ADDL PAGE OF DOCUMENT
SECOND COPY OF PAGE / SAME DOCUMENT
SINGLE PAGE MAP ORDER
SECOND COPY OF SAME PAGE
MULTIPLE PAGE MAP ORDER
DIGITAL AUTOCAD ASSESSOR MAP
LARGE COUNTY INDEXES (Special Copy Charges)

PROPERTY SYSTEM SCREEN PRINTS

FIRST COPY
ADDITIONAL COPY

MAP PAGE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE

ALL UPDATES
BY SPECIFIC BOOK
BY SPECIFIC BOOK & PAGE

REQUEST TO SPLIT / COMBINE ASSESSOR PARCELS
INITIAL PAIR OF PARCELS
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PARCEL

SUBDIVISION LOT INDEX

BOOK
DATA RECOVERY
RESEARCH BY STAFF

SUPPORT
TECHNICAL
PROFESSIONAL
SYSTEMS STAFF

* See County Code Chapter2, Section2116.030 (A) (4)
** See Revenue & Taxation Code Section 162 (D)
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SUBDIVISION / PARCEL MAP TAX ESTIMATES $48.00

$0.50 COPIES FROM MICROFICHE / MPR CARDS $10.00
$0.25 *DOCUMENT CERTIFICATION FEES $1.75
$0.10 **ROLL PARCEL CERTIFICATION FEES $1.00
$2.75 PROPOSITION 58 LATE PROCESSING FEE $175.00
$0.50

$2.00 CERTIFIED ELECTRONIC FILES

$8.00 ASSESSMENT MASTER $900.00
$7.25 TWO-YEAR TRANSFER HISTORY $1,020.00

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS $6,820.00

$1.50 STANDARD DATA REQUESTS- Elect. File Trans., FTP, Email & Internet

$0.75 BASE CHARGE PER PARCEL 0 - 5,000 $95.00
5,001 OR MORE PER PARCEL $95.00 / plus .005
$1.75 CUSTOM DATA REQUESTS — 3 %" Disk, CD, & Electronic File Transfer
$2.25
$2.75 BASE CHARGE 0 — 5,000 PARCELS $165.00
BASE CHARGE 5,000 — 10,000 PARCELS $190.00
10,000 OR MORE PER PARCEL $190.00
$73.00

$36.50 IO ADD PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS TO CUSTOM REPORTS ABOVE
0 — 1,000 Parcels $50.00

1,001 PARCELS & MORE - ADDITIONAL TO ABOVE CHARGES $0.05
$25.00
$131.00 HANDLING CHARGES (For Mailing Items)
$46.00 STANDARD ENVELOPES $2.00
$53.00 PACKAGES $3.75
$67.00 PRIORITY SHIPPING (Customer Pays Shipping) $5.75
$70.00

Effective 03/19/09
Ordinance 5540-B




